PN2540 REV. E 10/19
vascu-picc®
vascu-picc® TL & TLs
Catalog # Catheter Only UOM
MD17011100 1.9F X 50CM VASCU-PICC® TLS, SINGLE LUMEN 10/BOX
MD17012600 2.6F X 50CM VASCU-PICC® TLS, DOUBLE LUMEN 10/BOX
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® TLS w/preloaded Stylet  (1) Patient Information Booklet  (1|2) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Patient Chart Sticker
(1)  Catheter Securement Device

MR17019001 PROCEDURE TRAy 3/BOX
vascu-picc® TLs
Ordering information
Catalog # Catheter Only UOM
MD81013100 3F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 10/BOX
MD81014100 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 10/BOX
MD81014200 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, DOUBLE LUMEN 10/BOX
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® TL w/Stylet  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Patient Chart Sticker  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) 10cc Syringe
(1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Guidewire  (1)  Mini Scalpel  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Tape Measure
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® TL w/Stylet  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1|2) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Patient
Chart Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® TL w/Stylet  (1) Safety Introducer Needle  (1) Tape Measure  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) 10cc Sryinge
(1) Patient Chart Sticker  (1) Guidewire  (1) Safety Scalpel  (1) Patient Information Guide  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Latex Free Tourniquet
(1) Catheter Securement Device
Set Contains: (1)  Vascu-PICC® TL w/Stylet  (1) 5cc Syringe  (1) Adhesive Dressing  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer (1) Safety Scalpel  (1) Surgical
Tape  (1) Guidewire  (2) Tape Measure  (1) Saline Wipe  (3) Pre-Filled Saline Syringe  (1) Probe Cover w/Gel  (2) Face Masks  (1) 5cc Lidocaine
(1) Safety Needle  (1) Steri-Strips  (3) Surgical Gloves  (1) Safety Introducer Needle  (1) Patient Chart Sticker  (1) XL Gown  (1) Filter Straw  (1) Patient
Information Guide  (1) Full Body Drape  (1) Scissors  (1) Lidocaine/Saline Stickers  (1) Fenestrated Drape  (1) Needle Stick Pad  (1) Drape  (1) Surgical
Face Mask with Eyeshield  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (2) Chlorhexidine  (1) Bouffant Cap  (10) 4" x 4" Gauze  (1|2|3) Needle
Free Valve(s)  (1) Towel  (8) 2" x 2" Gauze  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Hypodermic Safety Needle  (1) Latex Free Tourniquet
Catalog # Basic Set UOM
MD81013101 3F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81014101 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81015101 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81014201 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81015201 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX
Catalog # Basic Nursing UOM
MD81013105 3F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81014105 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81015105 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81014205 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD81015205 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX
Catalog # Max Barrier UOM
MR81013106MB 3F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX
MR81014106MB 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX
MR81015106MB 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC® TL, SINGLE LUMEN 3/BOX

MD17015200 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, DOUBLE LUMEN 10/BOX
vascu-picc® TL & TLs
Ordering information
visit our mobile site!
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® w/Stylet  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1|2) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Patient Chart Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® w/Stylet  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) Mini Scalpel  (1) Guidewire  (1) 10cc Syringe  (1) Tape Measure
(1) Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient Chart Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC®  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) Mini Scalpel (1) Guidewire  (1)  10cc Syringe  (1)  Tape Measure
(1) Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient Chart Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® w/Stylet  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) Safety Scalpel  (1) Guidewire  (1) 10cc Syringe  (1) Tape Measure
(1) Safety Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Latext-Free Tourniquet  (1) Patient Information Pack
(1) Patient Chart Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® w/Stylet  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) Safety Scalpel  (1) Guidewire  (1) 5cc Syringe  (2) Tape Measures
(1) Surgical Tape  (1) Safety Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Latex-Free Tourniquet  (3) Pre-Filled
Saline Syringes  (1) Chlorhexidine  (1) Tinted Chlorhexidine  (1) 5cc Lidocaine  (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing  (1) Needle Stick Pad  (10) 4" x 4"
Gauze  (3) Surgical Gloves  (1) Filter Straw  (1) Scissors  (1) Steri-Strips  (2) Face Masks  (8) 2" x 2" Gauze  (1) I.V. Catheter  (1) Towel  (1) Fenestrated
Drape  (1) Drape  (1) Hypodermic Safety Needle  (1) Lidocaine/Saline Stickers  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Patient Information Pack  (1) Patient Chart
Sticker
Set Contains: (1) Vascu-PICC® w/Stylet  (1) Peelable Sheath Introducer  (1) Safety Scalpel  (1) Safety Introducer Needle  (1|2|3) Needle Free
Valve(s)  (1) Catheter Securement Device  (1) Latex-Free Tourniquet  (3) Pre-Filled Saline Syringes  (1) Tinted Chlorhexidine  (1) Chlorhexidine
(1) 5cc Lidocaine  (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing  (1) Needle Stick Pad  (10) 4" x 4" Gauze  (3) Surgical Gloves  (1) Filter Straw  (1) Scissors  (1)  Steri-Strips
(2) Face Masks  (8) 2" x 2" Gauze  (1) I.V. Catheter  (1) Towel  (1) Fenestrated Drape  (1) Drape  (1) Hypodermic Safety Needle  (1) Lidocaine/Saline
Stickers  (1) Full Body Drape  (1) XL Gown  (1) Surgical Face Mask w/ Eye Shield  (1) Bouffant Cap  (1) Saline Wipes  (1) Introducer Needle  (1) Patient
Information Pack  (1) Patient Chart Sticker  (1) 5cc Syringe  (1) Probe Cover w/Gel  (1) Guidewire  (1) Surgical Tape  (2) Tape Measures
Catalog # Basic Set UOM
MD17013101 3F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD17014101 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD17015101 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, SINGLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD17014201 4F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX
MD17015201 5F X 60CM VASCU-PICC®, DOUBLE LUMEN 5/BOX